First Name
Nathanael
Andrew
William
Caleb
Michael
Albert
Kiera
Mya
David
Maeve
Andrew
Megan
Abby
Gabriela
Tyler
Eva

Erin
Elizabeth
Nicole
Camille
Delaney
Chloe
Danny
Ryan
Mary
Violet
Rachel
Richard
Richard
Zachary
Alan

Last Name
Barnes
Winschel
Winschel
Fruscello
Murphy
Winschel
Winschel
Jackson
Winschel
McNamee
Winschel
Dudro
Gordish
Pizon
Davis
Kynaston
McGoey
Pizon
Reubi
Swirsding
Tedesco
Reed
Mahoney
Mahoney
Warner
Kucler
Hockenberry
McClure
McClure
Shuckrow
Shuckrow

Bib Number
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531

Gender Age

15
17
14
18
14
25
17

17
17
15
15
14
17
18
18
17
16
17
17
19
19
17
17
15
20
66
66
24
55

Small Team
Gold Plunderers Team Black
Gold Plunderers Team Black
Gold Plunderers Team Black
Gold Plunderers Team Black
Gold Plunderers Team Black
Just a Mile (not v Team Black
Just a Mile (not v Team Black
Just a Mile (not v Team Black
Just a Mile (not v Team Black
Just a Mile (not v Team Black
Miles 2 Meals Re Team Black
Dashing Divas  Team Black
Dashing Divas Team Black
Dashing Divas  Team Black

Jimmy Jammers Team Black

Overall Team

Ghost Busters  Team Black
Ghost Busters  Team Black
Ghost Busters  Team Black
Ghost Busters  Team Black
Ghost Busters  Team Black

Miles 2 Meals Re Team Black
Miles 2 Meals Re Team Black
Miles 2 Meals Re Team Black
Miles 2 Meals Re Team Black
Mary’s Little Mini Team Black
Mary’s Little Mini Team Black

PACMAN Team Black
PACMAN Team Black
PACMAN Team Black
PACMAN Team Black
PACMAN Team Black

Mile Time

6:25
5:56
6:08
5:45
5:52
7:04
7:03
7:32
8:11
5:59
8:17
6:54
6:27
6:38
5:11
5:28
5:32
5:55
6:51
6:08
7:49
6:22
6:42
5:58
7:36
7:23
6:18
7:36
7:14
7:02
7:50



Hannah
Elinor
Emma
Clara
Molly
Colin
PETER
Jackson
Nick
Anthony
Teresa
Elizabeth
Jack
Mark
Medhansh
Ethan
Mason
AJ
Nathan
Will
Sidath
Taha
Jack
Luke
Cedric
Arjun
Greg
Dane
Chuck
James
Nick

Cherry
Handel
Neff
Sorby
Martin
CLARKSON
CLARKSON
Hickel
Langston
Miklos
Pagnotto
Richmond
Pfeiffer
Pfeiffer
Garadala
Johnson
Kuder
Rusiski
Irvin

Nury
Perera
Siddiqui
Curren
DiRenzo
Otey

Puri
Gedman
McDermot
McDermot
Behrend
Betler

532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
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16
16
17
16
24
13
55
20
43
17
16
13
14
39
14
14
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15

19
59
18
18

Relay Radicals Team Black
Relay Radicals Team Black
Relay Radicals Team Black
Relay Radicals Team Black
Relay Radicals Team Black
Team Black
Team Black
Team Black
Team Black
Team Black
Team Black
Team Black
Team Black
Team Black
Miles to go befori Team Black
Miles to go befori Team Black
Miles to go befori Team Black
Miles to go befori Team Black
North Allegheny | Team Black
North Allegheny | Team Black
North Allegheny | Team Black
North Allegheny | Team Black
North Allegheny | Team Black
PaneraWarriors Team Black
PaneraWarriors Team Black
PaneraWarriors Team Black
PaneraWarriors Team Black
Team Black
Team Black
Jimmy Jammers Team Black
Jimmy Jammers Team Black

7:07
6:36
7:14
6:24
9:03
5:51
8:16
8:24
5:29
5:15
6:44
6:46
5:44
6:58
10:26
8:28
7:22
5:54
5:53
6:56
6:37
6:18
4:55
5:54
5:25
6:58
6:26
6:33
7:13
5:27
6:00



Michael
Connor
Jackson
Micah
Justin
Jack
Delaney
lzzy
Maya
Addi
Mia
Jordan
Sam
Four
Sidath
Olanna
Haasini
Nicholas
Ellie
Sama
Isabella
Olivia
Madeline
Irene
Isabella
Maya
James
Ethan
Jack
Nicholas
Haasini

Gauntner
Williams
Beemer
DeAngelo
Peoples
Bertram
Tedesco
Costa
Currie
Pavely
Ford
Beemer
Strelick
Runners
Perera
Emecheta
Sreehar
Good
Tang
Sattout
Codol
Codol
Jablonski
Wang
Goehring
Shaw
Behrend
Voll
Bortich
Good
Sreehar

563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
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18
18

18
15

18
16
15

15
15

14
15
12
14
15
14
15
15

Jimmy Jammers Team Black
Jimmy Jammers Team Black
Fast Feet On Th¢ Team Black
Fast Feet On Th¢ Team Black
Fast Feet On Th¢ Team Black
Fast Feet On Th¢ Team Black
Fast Feet On Th¢ Team Black

tigers Team Black
tigers Team Black
tigers Team Black

Awesomesauce Team Black
Awesomesauce Team Black
Awesomesauce Team Black
Team Black
Team Black
Team Black
Team Black
Team Black
Awesomesauce Team Black
Awesomesauce Team Black
Cinnamon Waffle Team Black
Cinnamon Waffle Team Black
Cinnamon Waffle Team Black
Cinnamon Waffle Team Black
Team Black
Cinnamon Waffle Team Black
Team Black
Team Black
Team Black
Team Black
Team Black

5:02
5:35
5:36
5:51
5:56
5:54
10:54
7:57
7:45
7:58
7:21
7:50
6:42
5:39
6:50
9:31
9:10
8:47
7:59
10:52
8:11
9:10
7:01
7:36
7:21
8:39
5:47
7:26
7:40
8:39
10:40

(4 People)



Sama
Ellie
Michael
Vincent
Ethan
Andrew
Cedric
Jonathan
Olivia
Augustus
Helen
Lisa
Andrew
Robert
James
Jason
Seth
Hanna
Taylor
Megan
Maia
Anna
Glen

Joe
Michael
Dominic
Christina
Samantha
Addison
Steve
Margaret

Sattout
Tang
Gauntner
Rotunno
Voll
Mascio
Otey
Barnes
Barnes
Barnes
Hickey
Winschel Barnes
Freedy
Winschel
Winschel
Winschel
Jenkins
Petrichevich
Rechenmacher
Voll

Getz
Getz
Getz
Wilkinson
Wilkinson
Morocco
Keck
Strelick
Strelick
Strelick
Strelick

594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
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15
14

29
15
19
17
11
19
46
19
21

50

21
21
43
18
16
47
19
20
15
43
12
11
41

Awesomesauce

Team Black
Team Black
Team Black
Team Black
Team Black
Team Black
Team Black

On the wrong tra Team Gold

On the wrong tra Team Gold

On the wrong tra Team Gold

On the wrong tra Team Gold

On the wrong tra Team Gold

Running Late
Running Late
Running Late
Running Late

Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold

Team Getz & Frie Team Gold
Team Getz & Frie Team Gold
Team Getz & Frie Team Gold
Team Getz & Frie Team Gold
Team Getz & Fri¢e Team Gold

The Strelick's
The Strelick's
The Strelick's
The Strelick's
The Strelick's

Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold

9:01
9:34
5:15
7:04
7:13
6:41
6:25
6:21
7:21
7:36
7:24
7:39
7:37
5:55
7:45
7:03
7:26
7:53
6:43
7:44
6:56
6:41
7:01
5:41
7:34
7:29
6:51
5:55
6:15
6:59
7:05



Ellie
E.J.
Rachel
Julie
Molly
Vincent
Whitney
Cailyn
Jason
Kiley
Taylor
CcJ
Amy
Jack
Whitney
Alexander
Sergio
Greg
Grey
Andrew
Adam
Evan
Sean
Mason
Colin
Elliott
Lilli
Tyler
Trevor
Conor
Pam

Robertson
Robertson
Robertson
Hehman
Hehman
Rotunno
Natali
Natali
Natali
Natali
Natali
Tedesco
Tedesco
Bertram
Langston
Mitterer
Abdalah
Abel
Lowman
Peigh
Leya
Clark
Clark
Hartner
Hartner
Shaw
Steffanos
Weet
Weet
McNeely
Kohlmann

625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
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39
35
43
11

40
13

10
12
50
49
17
50
17
17
17
17
16
19
12
15
14
16
13
14
16
13
17
52

Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold

Langston Leadfo Team Gold

Langston Leadfo Team Gold

MileMunchers
MileMunchers
MileMunchers
MileMunchers
MileMunchers

Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold

Something Rand Team Gold

Something Rand Team Gold

Something Rand Team Gold

Something Rand Team Gold

Something Rand Team Gold

Team Gold

Ramblin’ Relayer Team Gold

Ramblin’ Relayer Team Gold

Team Gold
Team Gold

7:11
6:23
8:20
7:36
7:57
9:29
6:09
6:49
7:11
7:23
7:33
11:18
11:17
5:13
9:01
5:00
5:05
4:57
5:26
4:53
6:43
6:48
7:53
5:39
6:38
6:23
10:33
6:27
7:32
5:01
7:28



Jackson
Carolyn
Ellie
Jayce
Jessika
Ciara
Colin
Denny
Nathan
Sam
Adam
Gemma
James
Joel
Jasper
Cedric
Jack
James
David
Ethan
Cedric
Jackie
Gregory
Four
Vincent
Michael
Nick
Greg
Greg
Cedric

James

Pajak
Smith
Smith
Smith
Coltz
Prunty
Prunty
Smith
Hou
Patterson
Calhoun
May
McManus
McManus
McManus
Otey
Gordish
Kelly
Ochoa
Voll

Otey
Calhoun
Kossuth
People
Rotunno
Gaunter
Betler
Abel
Kossuth
Otey
Kelly

656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
125
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
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19
38
12

46
15
11
14
14
14
14
44
15
44
12
15
15
14
14
15
15
41
19

18

SpeedySmiths
SpeedySmiths
SpeedySmiths

Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold

Undefeated 2 Mil Team Gold
Undefeated 2 Mil Team Gold
Undefeated 2 Mil Team Gold
Undefeated 2 Mil Team Gold
Miles McMayhen Team Gold
Miles McMayhen Team Gold
Miles McMayhen Team Gold
Miles McMayhen Team Gold

Scrambled Legs
Scrambled Legs
Scrambled Legs
Scrambled Legs
Scrambled Legs

Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold

6:19
6:31
6:44
7:25
7:04
7:26
7:32
5:35
5:31
5:24
5:56
10:33
6:22
7:11
7:21
5:56
5:53
5:35
5:49
5:49
5:28
8:27
5:24
4:29
7:28
6:08
6:13
6:12
6:08
7:01
6:58

(4 people)



David
Anna
Jack
Sam
Keith
Greg
Greg
Four
Sidath
Andrew
David
Jack
Gene
James

Ochela
Gaunter
Bertram
Strelick
Colussy
Abel
Kossuth
People
Perera
Mascio

Natali
Kelly

687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
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15
29

44

Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold
Team Gold

7:39
8:48
5:40
7:16
12:56
5:55
5:29
4:32
6:33
5:01
6:55
6:38
7:05
7:14

(4 People)



